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1202425022001 - 1202425022120 HUMANATIES 2102 New Academic Building 120
1202425022121 - 1202425022240 HUMANATIES 2104 New Academic Building 120
1202425022241 - 1202425022296 HUMANATIES 2205 New Academic Building 56
1202425022297 - 1202425022352 HUMANATIES 2206 New Academic Building 56
1202425022353 - 1202425022408 HUMANATIES 2305 New Academic Building 56
1202425022409 - 1202425022414 HUMANATIES . 2306 New Academic Building 06,
1202425033001 - 1202425033050 | BUSINESS STUDIES 2306 New Academic Building 50
1202425033051 - 1202425033108 | BUSINESS STUDIES 2405 New Academic Building 58
1202425033109 - 1202425033139 | BUSINESS STUDIES 2406 New Academic Building 31
1202425011001 - 1202425011056 SCIENCE 2505 New Academic Building 56
1202425011057 1202425011110 SCIENCE 2506 New Academic Building 54
1202425011111 - 1202425011199 SCIENCE 3203 Administrative Building 89
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